TDK Equivalent Circuit Model Library
Circuit Diagram
Circuit Parameters
Jan. 13, 2009
Model Type: Simple ModelInductors / NLCV32 Series
Part No. L1[uH] R1[ohm] C1[pF] R2[ohm]
NLCV32T-1R0M-PF 1 2301.6 0.4801 0.06
NLCV32T-1R5M-PF 1.5 3030.4 1.1619 0.11
NLCV32T-2R2M-PF 2.2 3394.8 1.3766 0.13
NLCV32T-3R3M-PF 3.3 4845.0 1.4544 0.16
NLCV32T-4R7M-PF 4.7 7472.1 1.2277 0.2
NLCV32T-6R8M-PF 6.8 9493.2 1.7727 0.27
NLCV32T-100K-PF 10 11993 1.4492 0.36
NLCV32T-150K-PF 15 16284 1.3964 0.56
NLCV32T-220K-PF 22 21741 1.3762 0.77
NLCV32T-330K-PF 33 28225 1.4539 1.1
NLCV32T-470K-PF 47 34699 1.4755 1.64
NLCV32T-680K-PF 68 49362 1.3444 2.8
NLCV32T-101K-PF 100 71148 1.5885 3.7
NLCV32T-151K-PF 150 85983 2.0177 6.1
NLCV32T-221K-PF 220 104852 1.8135 8.4
NLCV32T-331K-PF 330 131707 1.7474 12.3
© TDK Corporation, 2009. All Rights Reserved.
Datasheet.Live
TDK Equivalent Circuit Model Library
Circuit Diagram
Circuit Parameters
Jan. 13, 2009
Model Type: Simple ModelInductors / NLCV32-PFR Series
Part No. L1[uH] R1[ohm] C1[pF] R2[ohm]
NLCV32T-R10M-PFR 0.1 377.11 0.5353 0.02
NLCV32T-R15M-PFR 0.15 548.80 0.2429 0.024
NLCV32T-R22M-PFR 0.22 684.09 0.5081 0.027
NLCV32T-R33M-PFR 0.33 1064.3 0.2529 0.035
NLCV32T-R47M-PFR 0.47 1219.4 0.4967 0.038
NLCV32T-R68M-PFR 0.68 1621.0 0.8619 0.045
NLCV32T-1R0M-PFR 1 2475.0 1.3221 0.055
NLCV32T-1R5M-PFR 1.5 2720.7 1.8682 0.095
NLCV32T-2R2M-PFR 2.2 4543.3 1.3766 0.115
NLCV32T-3R3M-PFR 3.3 5761.3 1.7734 0.16
NLCV32T-4R7M-PFR 4.7 7819.7 1.4760 0.2
NLCV32T-6R8M-PFR 6.8 10062 1.7972 0.29
NLCV32T-100K-PFR 10 13347 1.9104 0.42
© TDK Corporation, 2009. All Rights Reserved.